Precision Experience In Motion TM
For Application Support
Call us Today at Fax: 860-953-0496
Tel: 860-953-0588
800-878-1157
Capabilities
Model Thrust Thrust Linear Travel Frame Lead(2) Ball Ball Torque @ Dynamic Dynamic Motor/ (3) Unit Unit
Number Load Load Velocity Length(1) Size Screw Screw Ball Screw Capacity Capacity Gearhead Weight Weight
Rated Max. Max. Max. Diameter Speed Max. per per Frame "U" Motor "L" Motor
Max. million million Supported Mount Mount
revs inches Max.
(lbf) (lbf) (in/s) (in) (in) (in) (in) (RPM) (in-lb) (lbf) (lbf) (in) (lb) (lb)
SS454-12 2,000 4,000 65 12 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 100 75
SS454-18 2,000 4,000 65 18 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 115 90
SS454-24 2,000 4,000 65 24 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 130 105
SS454-30 2,000 4,000 65 30 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 145 120
SS454-36 2,000 4,000 65 36 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 160 135
SS454-42 2,000 4,000 65 42 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 175 150
SS454-48 2,000 4,000 65 48 4.5 1.875 1.50 2,080 663 5,960 7,350 7 190 165
(1) Intermediate lengths are available; Longer lengths possible.
(2) Standard lead accuracy is 0.005 in/ft
Standard backlash is 0.005 in maximum; Optional zero backlash is also available.
(3) Motor adapter plates are available for larger motor frames.